PACKE

BOXNO | TNO [PLBLSTR| SSNO ESNO |TOTBKS| INO IHEAD INSTT ICITY IPIN | DISTANCE POD
GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL TIRUNELVEL
P-1 1012(1/4 922001| 924000 2000{ 014 |THE DEAN COLLEGE | 627002 [TVL MAA854541083
GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL TIRUNELVEL
P-2 1012|2/4 924001| 926000 2000{ 014 |[THE DEAN COLLEGE | 627002 |TVL MAA854541084
GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL TIRUNELVEL
P-3 1012(3/4 926001| 928000 2000 014 |THE DEAN COLLEGE | 627002 [TVL MAA854541085
GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL
P-4 1013|1/2 928001| 930000 2000{ 015 |[THE DEAN COLLEGE CHENNAI 600106 |MAA MAA854541086
GOVERNMENT HOMOEOPATHIC
P-5 1014(1/2 930001| 932000 2000{ 016 |THE DEAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MADURAI 1625706 |TMG MAA854541087
GOVERNMENT UNANI MEDICAL
P-6 1015|1/2 932001| 934000 2000( 017 |THE DEAN COLLEGE CHENNAI 600106 |MAA MAA854541088
COIMBATO
P-7 1016(1/2 934001 936000 2000 019 |THE PRINCIPAL AYURVEDHA COLLEGE RE 641402 [CJB MAA854541089
C.L. BAID METHA COLLEGE OF
P-8 1020|1/2 936001| 938000 2000| 027 (THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY CHENNAI 600097 |MAA MAA854541090
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI
RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF COIMBATO
P-9 1021(1/2 938001| 940000 2000 030 |THE PRINCIPAL PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES RE 641044 (CJB MAA854541091
J.K.K. NATARAJAH COLLEGE OF NAMAKKAL
P-10 1022|1/2 940001| 942000 2000 032 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY DIST 638183 |EDQ MAA854541092
P-11 1033(1/2 942001| 944000 2000 051 |THE PRINCIPAL NANDHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ERODE 638052 |EDQ MAA854541093
P-12 1035|1/2 944001| 946000 2000| 056 (THE PRINCIPAL K.K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHENNAI 602101 |MAA MAA854541094
\
VELLODE(VI
P-13 1036|1/2 946001| 948000 2000| 058 [THE PRINCIPAL THE ERODE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY |A) ERODE |638112 [EDQ MAA854541095
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE = |NAMAKKAL
P-14 1037(1/2 948001| 950000 2000 059 |THE PRINCIPAL OF PHARMACY DISTRICT 637205 [TCG MAA854541096
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WHITE MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHY |KANYAKUM
P-15 1039(1/2 950001| 952000 2000 062 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE ARI 629177 |KSM MAA854541097
R.V.S. COLLEGE OF COIMBATO
P-16 1044|1/2 952001| 954000 2000 079 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES RE 641402 [CJB MAA854541098
J.K.K. MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL NAMAKKAL
P-17 1047(1/2 954001| 956000 2000 082 |THE PRINCIPAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION DT 638183 |EDQ MAA854541099
COIMBATO
P-18 1061|1/2 956001| 958000 2000 114 |THE PRINCIPAL K.M.C.H. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RE 641035 [CJB MAA854541100
COIMBATO
P-19 1065(1/2 958001| 960000 2000 126 |THE PRINCIPAL P.S.G. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RE 641004 [CJB MAA854541101
EDAYATHANGUDI G.S.PILLAY NAGAPATTI
P-20 1066|1/2 960001| 962000 2000 127 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NAM 611002 |[NGT MAA854541102
J.S.S. INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY |COMIBATO
P-21 1068|1/2 962001| 964000 2000 132 (THE PRINCIPAL AND YOGIC SCIENCES RE 641105 |CJB MAA854541103
ARUMBAKK
GOVERNMENT YOGA AND AM,CHENN
P-22 1080(1/2 964001| 966000 2000 159 |THE DEAN NATUROPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE  [Al 600106 |MAA MAA854541104
SREE RAMAKRISHNA MEDICAL
COLLEGE OF YOGA AND KANYAKUM
P-23 1081(1/2 966001| 968000 2000 161 |THE PRINCIPAL NATUROPATHY & YOGIC SCIENCES, |ARI 629161 |KSM MAA854541105
SRI SAIRAM SIDDHA MEDICAL KANCHIPUR
P-24 1088|1/2 968001| 970000 2000 190 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE AM 600044 |MAA MAA854541106
DHARMA AYURVEDA MEDICAL SRIPERUMP
P-25 1091(1/2 970001| 972000 2000 198 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL UTHUR 602105 |SPB MAA854541107
VENKATESWARA HOMOEOPATHIC
P-26 1096(1/2 972001| 974000 2000 205 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI 600116 |MAA MAA854541108
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Dr.HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH

P-27 1097(1/3 974001 976000 2000 206 |THE PRINCIPAL CENTRE RASIPURAM |637408 |RSP MAA854541109
Dr.HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH

P-28 1097(2/3 976001 978000 2000 206 |THE PRINCIPAL CENTRE RASIPURAM 637408 |RSP MAA854541110
SARADA KRISHNA HOMOEOPATHY  |KANYAKUM

P-29 1098|1/3 978001 980000 2000 207 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE ARI 629161 |KSM MAA854541111
SARADA KRISHNA HOMOEOPATHY  |KANYAKUM

P-30 1098|2/3 980001| 982000 2000| 207 (THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE ARI 629161 |KSM MAA854541112
NETHRA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL  [COIMBATO

P-31 1099(1/2 982001| 984000 2000 208 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RE 641029 |CJB MAA854541113
SRI SAIRAM HOMOEOPATHY

P-32 1100|1/2 984001| 986000 2000| 209 (THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI 600044 |MAA MAA854541114
SIVARAJ HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

P-33 1102(1/2 986001 988000 2000 211 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SALEM 636307 |DPI MAA854541115
SRI SAIRAM AYURVEDA MEDICAL

P-34 1104|1/2 988001 990000 2000 213 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE CHENNAI 600044 |MAA MAA854541116
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JAYA

P-35 1111|1/2 990001| 992000 2000| 224 (THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES|CHENNAI 602024 |MAA MAA854541117

COIMBATO

P-36 1112(1/2 992001| 994000 2000 225 |THE PRINCIPAL KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY [RE 641032 |CJB MAA854541118

P-37 1154(1/2 994001| 996000 2000| 329 (THE PRINCIPAL SIVARAJ SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE |SALEM 636307 |DPI MAAB854541119
GOVERNMENT AYURVEDA MEDICAL

P-38 1158(1/3 996001| 998000 2000| 347 |THE DEAN COLLEGE & HOSPITAL NAGARCOIL |629002 |NGL MAA854541120
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GOVERNMENT AYURVEDA MEDICAL

P-39 1158|2/3 998001 1000000 2000 347 |THE DEAN COLLEGE & HOSPITAL NAGARCOIL 1629002 INGL MAA854541121
Maria Ayurveda Medical College & [Kanyakuma

P-40 1176(1/3 1000001| 1002000 2000( 651 |[THE PRINCIPAL Hospital, ri Dist. 629177 |[KSM MAA854541122
Maria Ayurveda Medical College & |Kanyakuma

P-41 1176|2/3 1002001| 1004000 2000 651 |[THE PRINCIPAL Hospital, ri Dist. 629177 [KSM MAA854541123
MARIA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE THIRUVATT

P-42 1179(1/2 1004001| 1006000 2000( 668 |[THE PRINCIPAL AND HOSPITAL AR 629177 |[KSM MAA854541124
JSA MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR SIDDHA  |Villupuram

P-43 1181)1/2 1006001 1008000 2000/ 688 |[THE PRINCIPAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, Dt. 606104 [VCM MAA854541125
VELU MAILU SIDDHA MEDICAL SRIPERUMP

P-44 1089(1/1 1008001| 1009980 1980 194 ([THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL UTHUR 602105 (SPB MAA854541126
MARIA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE THIRUVATT

P-45 1179|2/2 1009981 1011960 1980| 668 |THE PRINCIPAL AND HOSPITAL AR 629177 [KSM MAA854541127
WHITE MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHY |KANYAKUM

P-46 1039(2/2 1011961 1013915 1955| 062 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE ARI 629177 [KSM MAA854541128
VENKATESWARA HOMOEOPATHIC

P-47 1096(2/2 1013916| 1015865 1950 205 ([THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI 600116 [MAA MAA854541129
GOVERNMENT UNANI MEDICAL

P-48 1015|2/2 1015866( 1017810 1945| 017 |THE DEAN COLLEGE CHENNAI 600106 [MAA MAA854541130
R.V.S. HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COIMBATO

P-49 1103(1/1 1017811| 1019675 1865| 212 ([THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE RE 641402 (CJB MAA854541131
CHERRAAN'S COLLEGE OF COIMBATO

P-50 1062|1/1 1019676] 1021495 1820| 116 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY RE 641039 [CJB MAA854541132
ARULMIGU KALASALINGAM COLLEGE [VIRUDUNA

P-51 1031(1/1 1021496| 1023250 1755| 049 ([THE PRINCIPAL OF PHARMACY GAR DIST 626190 [SVP MAA854541133
A.T.S.V.S SIDDHA MARUTHUVA MUNCHIRAI

P-52 1092|1/1 1023251 1024935 1685| 199 |THE PRINCIPAL KALLOORY & HOSPITAL , K.K. DT 629171 [MRT MAA854541134
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GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL
P-53 1013(2/2 1024936| 1026515 1580| 015 ([THE DEAN COLLEGE CHENNAI 600106 |MAA MAA854541135
SRI SAIRAM AYURVEDA MEDICAL
P-54 1104|2/2 1026516| 1028050 1535 213 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE CHENNAI 600044 |MAA MAA854541136
SARADA KRISHNA HOMOEOPATHY  |KANYAKUM
P-55 1098(3/3 1028051| 1029505 1455| 207 |[THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE ARI 629161 |KSM MAA854541137
ARUMBAKK
GOVERNMENT YOGA AND AM,CHENN
P-56 1080(2/2 1029506| 1030950 1445| 159 ([THE DEAN NATUROPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE  [Al 600106 |MAA MAA854541138
RV S SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE COIMBATO
P-57 1129|1/1 1030951| 1032295 1345 264 |THE PRINCIPAL AND HOSPITAL RE 641402 |CJB MAA854541139
SIVARAJ NATUROPATHY & YOGA
P-58 1069(1/1 1032296| 1033635 1340| 133 ([THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE SALEM 636307 |DPI MAA854541140
SREE RAMAKRISHNA MEDICAL
COLLEGE OF YOGA AND KANYAKUM
P-59 1081(2/2 1033636| 1034910 1275| 161 ([THE PRINCIPAL NATUROPATHY & YOGIC SCIENCES, |ARI 629161 |KSM MAA854541141
COIMBATO
P-60 1016|2/2 1034911| 1035975 1065( 019 |THE PRINCIPAL AYURVEDHA COLLEGE RE 641402 |CJB MAA854541142
ERODE
P-61 1157(1/1 1035976| 1037030 1055| 345 ([THE PRINCIPAL S.5.M. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY DISTRICT. 1638312 |EDQ MAA854541143
P-62 1085(1/1 1037031| 1037940 910 183 |THE PRINCIPAL NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SIDDHA CHENNAI 600047 |MAA MAA854541144
J.S.S. INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY  |COMIBATO
P-63 1068(2/2 1037941| 1038835 895| 132 |THE PRINCIPAL AND YOGIC SCIENCES RE 641105 [CJB MAA854541145
PADMAVATHI COLLEGE OF DHARMAPU
P-64 1056|1/1 1038836| 1039560 725| 104 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY RI 635205 |DPI MAA854541146
COLLEGE OF NURSING, MADRAS
P-65 1082(1/1 1039561| 1040160 600( 163 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI 600003 |MAA MAA854541147
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BOXNO | TNO [PLBLSTR| SSNO ESNO |TOTBKS| INO IHEAD INSTT ICITY IPIN | DISTANCE POD
MERF-INSTITUTE OF SPEECH AND

P-66 1161(1/1 1040161| 1040740 580 367 |THE PRINCIPAL HEARING (P) LTD., CHENNAI |600028 [MAA MAA854541148
J.K.K. NATARAJAH COLLEGE OF NAMAKKAL

P-67 1022(2/2 1040741| 1041270 530 032 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY DIST 638183 |EDQ MAA854541149
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE  |NAMAKKAL

P-68 1037(2/2 1041271| 1041800 530 059 |THE PRINCIPAL OF PHARMACY DISTRICT 637205 |TCG MAA854541150
THE SANKNETHALAYA ACADEMY
(UNIT OF MEDICAL RESEARCH

P-69 1164|1/1 1041801| 1042330 530 383 |THE PRINCIPAL FOUNDATION) CHENNAI  |600095 |MAA MAA854541151
EDAYATHANGUDI G.S.PILLAY NAGAPATTI

P-70 1066(2/2 1042331| 1042855 525 127 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NAM 611002 |[NGT MAA854541152
Maria Homoeopathic Medical Kanyakuma

P-71 1177|1/1 1042856( 1043365 510 652 |THE PRINCIPAL College & Hospital ri Dist. 629177 |KSM MAA854541153
J.K.K. MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL NAMAKKAL

P-72 1047(2/2 1043366| 1043870 505 082 |THE PRINCIPAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION DT 638183 |EDQ MAA854541154
C.L. BAID METHA COLLEGE OF

P-73 1020|2/2 1043871 1044365 495( 027 |THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACY CHENNAI  |600097 |MAA MAA854541155

\
VELLODE(VI

P-74 1036|2/2 1044366 1044855 490( 058 |THE PRINCIPAL THE ERODE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY |A) ERODE (638112 |EDQ MAA854541156
SRI SAIRAM HOMOEOQOPATHY

P-75 1100(2/2 1044856| 1045335 480/ 209 ([THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI (600044 [MAA MAA854541157
GOVERNMENT HOMOEOPATHIC

P-76 1014(2/2 1045336| 1045800 465( 016 |THE DEAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MADURAI (625706 |TMG MAA854541158
SIVARAJ HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

P-77 1102(2/2 1045801 1046265 465 211 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SALEM 636307 |DPI MAA854541159
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI
RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF COIMBATO

P-78 1021(2/2 1046266| 1046725 460/ 030 ([THE PRINCIPAL PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES RE 641044 |CJB MAA854541160
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Maria Ayurveda Medical College & |Kanyakuma
P-79 1176(3/3 1046726| 1047180 455| 651 ([THE PRINCIPAL Hospital, ri Dist. 629177 |KSM MAA854541161
P-80 1033|2/2 1047181 1047625 445 051 |THE PRINCIPAL NANDHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ERODE 638052 |EDQ MAA854541162
R.V.S. COLLEGE OF COIMBATO
P-81 1044(2/2 1047626| 1048065 440| 079 ([THE PRINCIPAL PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES RE 641402 |CJB MAA854541163
NANDHA NATUROPATHY AND YOGA
P-82 1183|1/1 1048066 1048505 440( 721 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE Erode 638052 |EDQ MAAS854541164
COIMBATO
P-83 1065(2/2 1048506| 1048940 435| 126 (THE PRINCIPAL P.S.G. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RE 641004 |CJB MAA854541165
MMM COLLEGE OF HEALTH
P-84 1159|1/1 1048941| 1049350 410( 354 |THE PRINCIPAL SCIENCES CHENNAI 1600037 [MAA MAA854541166
COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHRISTIAN
P-85 1023(1/1 1049351| 1049750 400/ 033 ([THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL VELLORE 632004 |VLR MAA854541167
NETHRA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL [COIMBATO
P-86 1099|2/2 1049751| 1050150 400( 208 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RE 641029 |CJB MAA854541168
COIMBATO
P-87 1077|1/1 1050151| 1050535 385 154 |THE PRINCIPAL P.P.G. COLLEGE OF NURSING RE 641035 [CJB MAA854541169
GOVERNMENT AYURVEDA MEDICAL
P-88 1158|3/3 1050536 1050905 370 347 |THE DEAN COLLEGE & HOSPITAL NAGARCOIL {629002 |NGL MAA854541170
SRI SAIRAM SIDDHA MEDICAL KANCHIPUR
P-89 1088|2/2 1050906 1051265 360 190 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE AM 600044 |MAA MAA854541171
COLLEGE OF NURSING, MADURAI
P-90 1132|1/1 1051266| 1051610 345| 275 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL COLLEGE MADURAI 625020 |IXM MAA854541172
P-91 1154(2/2 1051611 1051940 330 329 |THE PRINCIPAL SIVARAJ SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE |SALEM 636307 |DPI MAA854541173
KOVAI MEDICAL CENTER AND COIMBATO
P-92 1170|1/1 1051941( 1052245 305| 461 |THE PRINCIPAL HOSPITAL LIMITED RE 641014 |CJB MAA854541174
COIMBATO
P-93 1061(2/2 1052246| 1052545 300 114 |THE PRINCIPAL K.M.C.H. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RE 641035 [CJB MAA854541175
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TIRUCHENG
SRE SAKTHIMAYEIL INSTITUTE OF ODU TK
P-94 1128|1/1 1052546 1052845 300 262 |THE PRINCIPAL NURSING AND RESEARCH NAMAKKAL (638183 |EDQ MAA854541176
KANYAKUM
P-95 1147(1/1 1052846| 1053125 280 311 |THE PRINCIPAL GLOBAL COLLEGE OF NURSING ARI 629165 |MRT MAA854541177
EXCEL MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR Namakkal
P-96 1182|1/1 1053126 1053405 280| 713 |THE PRINCIPAL NATUROPATHY & YOGA Dt 637303 |NKL MAA854541178
COIMBATO
P-97 1043(1/1 1053406| 1053680 275| 078 |THE PRINCIPAL K.M.C.H. COLLEGE OF NURSING RE 641014 (CJB MAA854541179
CHERRAAN'S COLLEGE OF COIMBATO
P-98 1060|1/1 1053681| 1053950 270| 111 |THE PRINCIPAL PHYSIOTHERAPY RE 641039 |CJB MAA854541180
GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL TIRUNELVEL
P-99 1012(4/4 1053951| 1054195 245| 014 |THE DEAN COLLEGE | 627002 [TVL MAA854541181
COIMBATO
P-100 1074|1/1 1054196| 1054440 245| 146 |THE PRINCIPAL P.P.G. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY [RE 641035 |CJB MAA854541182
COIMBATO
P-101 1112(2/2 1054441| 1054640 200 225 |THE PRINCIPAL KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY [RE 641032 [CJB MAA854541183
P-102 1002(1/1 1054641| 1054830 190( 001 |THE DEAN MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE CHENNAI 600003 |MAA MAA854541184
ANNAI COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY
P-103 1184(1/1 1054831| 1055020 190( 735 |THE PRINCIPAL AND YOGA SCIENCE Thanjavur |612503 [TNJ MAA854541185
P-104 1162(1/1 1055021| 1055205 185 373 |THE PRINCIPAL M.N. COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY CHENNAI 600021 |MAA MAA854541186
P-105 1035|2/2 1055206 1055385 180| 056 |THE PRINCIPAL K.K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHENNAI 602101 |MAA MAA854541187
KANYAKUM
P-106 1086(1/1 1055386| 1055565 180( 187 |THE PRINCIPAL CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF NURSING, ARI DT. 629802 |TKY MAA854541188
P-107 1156(1/1 1055566| 1055745 180( 342 |THE PRINCIPAL ARUN COLLEGE OF NURSING VELLORE 632001 |VLR MAA854541189
VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF TIRUCHENG
P-108 1051|1/1 1055746| 1055915 170( 097 |THE PRINCIPAL NURSING ODU 637205 [TCG MAA854541190
KING INSTITUTE OF PREVENTIVE
P-109 1165(1/1 1055916| 1056080 165 405 |THE PRINCIPAL MEDICINE & RESEARCH CHENNAI 600032 |MAA MAA854541191
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DHARMA AYURVEDA MEDICAL SRIPERUMP
P-110 1091(2/2 1056081| 1056240 160( 198 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL UTHUR 602105 |SPB MAA854541192
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JAYA
P-111 1111|2/2 1056241| 1056400 160( 224 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES|CHENNAI 602024 |MAA MAA854541193
THIRUVALL
P-112 1121(1/1 1056401| 1056560 160( 237 |THE PRINCIPAL INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING UR 631203 |AKM MAA854541194
COIMBATO
P-113 1148|1/1 1056561| 1056720 160( 312 |THE PRINCIPAL KONGUNADU COLLEGE OF NURSING [RE 641012 [CJB MAA854541195
COIMBATO
P-114 1073(1/1 1056721| 1056875 155 144 |THE PRINCIPAL K.G. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY RE 641035 |CJB MAA854541196
B-
COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, J.K.K. |KOMARAPA
MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH LAYAM
P-115 1055|1/1 1056876 1057025 150| 103 |THE PRINCIPAL FOUNDATION NAMAKKAL (638183 |EDQ MAA854541197
THE CONTROLLER |THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R.
P-116 1001(1/1 1057026| 1057170 145( 000 |OF EXAMINATIONS [MEDICAL UNIVERSITY CHENNAI 600032 |MAA MAA854541198
AJETTIHALI,
SWAMY VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF |DHARMAPU
P-117 1138(1/1 1057171| 1057315 145 289 |THE PRINCIPAL NURSING RI 636807 |DPI MAA854541199
MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J. COLLEGE
P-118 1109|1/1 1057316 1057455 140| 219 |THE PRINCIPAL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY CHENNAI 600034 |MAA MAA854541200
GANDHIGRAM INSTITUTE OF RURAL
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE DINDIGUL
P-119 1026(1/1 1057456| 1057590 135 040 |THE DIRECTOR TRUST DT 624302 |DDG MAA854541201
C.S.I. JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM
P-120 1042|1/1 1057591| 1057725 135 069 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF NURSING MADURAI 1625004 |TMG MAA854541202
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COLLEGE OF NURSING,
DHARMARATHNAKARA Dr.
MAHALINGAM INST. OF
PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES & ERODE
P-121 1106|1/1 1057726| 1057855 130( 216 |THE PRINCIPAL RESEARCH DISTRICT 638315 |EDQ MAA854541203
P-122 1174(1/1 1057856| 1057985 130( 597 |THE PRINCIPAL APOLLO MEDSKILLS LIMITED, Chennai 600026 |MAA MAA854541204
ANNAI MEENAKSHI COLLEGE OF COIMBATO
P-123 1054|1/1 1057986| 1058110 125| 102 |THE PRINCIPAL NURSING RE 641021 |CJB MAA854541205
P-124 1135(1/1 1058111| 1058235 125( 279 |THE PRINCIPAL ARVINTH COLLEGE OF NURSING NAMAKKAL |637001 |NKL MAA854541206
P-125 1010(1/1 1058236| 1058355 120( 011 |THE PRINCIPAL CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE VELLORE 632002 |VLR MAA854541207
P-126 1067|1/1 1058356 1058475 120| 128 |THE PRINCIPAL APOLLO COLLEGE OF NURSING CHENNAI 600095 |MAA MAA854541208
SRIAUROBINDO COLLEGE OF
P-127 1140(1/1 1058476| 1058595 120( 294 |THE PRINCIPAL NURSING KARUR 639006 [KRR MAA854541209
TIRCHIRAPA
P-128 1150(1/1 1058596 1058715 120| 316 |THE PRINCIPAL INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING LLI 621132 |TRZ MAA854541210
P.S.G. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL COIMBATO
P-129 1011(1/1 1058716| 1058830 115( 012 |THE PRINCIPAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH RE 641004 [CJB MAA854541211
COIMBATO
P-130 1046|1/1 1058831 1058945 115| 081 |THE PRINCIPAL R.V.S. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY [RE 641402 |CJB MAAS854541212
P-131 1105(1/1 1058946| 1059060 115 215 |THE PRINCIPAL DHANVANTRI COLLEGE OF NURSING |NAMAKKAL |637303 |EDQ MAA854541213
KANYAKUM
P-132 1143|1/1 1059061 1059175 115| 299 |THE PRINCIPAL THASIAH COLLEGE OF NURSING ARI 629165 |MRT MAA854541214
DHARMAPU
P-133 1153(1/1 1059176| 1059290 115 324 |THE PRINCIPAL OM SAKTHI COLLEGE OF NURSING RI 636801 |DPI MAA854541215
P-134 1004(1/1 1059291| 1059395 105 003 |THE DEAN MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE MADURAI 1625020 [IXM MAA854541216
SRI.LK.RAMACHANDRAN NAIDU THIRUNELV
P-135 1071|1/1 1059396| 1059500 105( 136 |THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF NURSING ELI DT 627753 |SKL MAA854541217
DINDIGUL
P-136 1119(1/1 1059501| 1059605 105( 233 |THE PRINCIPAL SAKTHI COLLEGE OF NURSING DISTRICT 624619 |DDG MAA854541218
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TIRUVANNA
P-137 1142(1/1 1059606| 1059710 105( 297 |THE PRINCIPAL VIGNESH NURSING COLLEGE MALAI 606603 |TMI MAA854541219
COIMBATO
P-138 1117|1/1 1059711| 1059810 100| 231 |THE PRINCIPAL TEXCITY COLLEGE OF NURSING RE 641023 |CJB MAA854541220
COIMBATO
P-139 1118(1/1 1059811| 1059905 95| 232 [THE PRINCIPAL ELLEN COLLEGE OF NURSING RE 641012 [CJB MAA854541221
P-140 1120|1/1 1059906| 1060000 95| 236 |[THE PRINCIPAL SRI NARAYANI COLLEGE OF NURSING |VELLORE 632055 |VLR MAA854541222
P-141 1127|1/1 1060001| 1060095 95| 261 ([THE PRINCIPAL NANDA COLLEGE OF NURSING ERODE 638052 |EDQ MAA854541223
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SPORTS
P-142 1180(1/1 1060096| 1060185 90| 681 ([THE PRINCIPAL MEDICINE Chennai 600040 |MAA MAA854541224
COIMBATO
P-143 1059|1/1 1060186| 1060270 85| 109 ([THE PRINCIPAL P.S.G. COLLEGE OF NURSING RE 641004 [CJB MAA854541225
SHANUMUGA COLLEGE OF NURSING,
SHANMUGA INSTITUTE OF PARA
P-144 1079|1/1 1060271 1060355 85| 158 [THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL SCIENCES SALEM 636007 |SLM MAAB854541226
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE &
P-145 1003(1/1 1060356| 1060435 80| 002 |[THE DEAN HOSPITAL CHENNAI 600001 |MAA MAA854541227
COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY,SRI
RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF COIMBATO
P-146 1025|1/1 1060436| 1060515 80| 038 [THE PRINCIPAL PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES RE 641044 [CJB MAA854541228
